THE DATASHEET OF
NCP3337MN330R2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
September, 2020 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP3337/D
Low Dropout Regulator,

15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Nominal Output Voltage Marking Package Shipping†
NCP3337MN180R2G 1.8 V P3337 180 DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3337MN250R2G 2.5 V P3337 250 DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3337MN330R2G 3.3 V P3337 330 DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3337MN500R2G 5.0 V P3337 500 DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP3337MNADJR2G Adj P3337 ADJ DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.